MILLIMETERS
(INCHES)
DIMENSIONS =
2.90
(0.114)
BSC
1.60
(0.063)

fl ammability rating of UL 94V-0.
Recommended Footprint
How to Order
CD  SOT236 - 05  04  LC
Common Code
 Chip Diode
Package
     SOT236 = SOT23-6L Package
Working Peak Reverse Voltage
 05 = 5 VRWM (Volts)
Number of Lines
 04 = 4 Data Lines
Suffi x
 LC = Low Capacitance
Typical Part Marking
CDSOT236-0504LC ....................................................................54L
2.40
(0.094)
1.90
(0.074)
0.95
(0.037)
0.70
(0.028)
1.00
(0.039)
MILLIMETERS
(INCHES)
DIMENSIONS =
1
2
5
3 4 6
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
0.0
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.7
0.8
0.9
1.0
0.40.0 2.51.5 2.01.00.5
Ca
pa
ci
ta
nc
e
(p
F)
Voltage (V)
3.0 3.5
VDD = 5 V, GND = 0 V, f = 1 MHz, T = 25 °C
0.00
0.01